General information about company

Scrip code 520075

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE706B01012

Name of the company

SAMKRG PISTONS AND RINGS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archolding as a 7o 0 class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-uj underlyin; shares held total no. of shares
€0TY | shareholder shareholders | P2'¢ UP paid-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
1) (In) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID = (AV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) 0 Class eg: | Class Total % of
% X egly ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 6567839 6567839 66.88 6567839 6567839 | 66.88
Group
(B) Public 11471 3252661 3252661 33.12 3252761 3252761 | 33.12
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 11480 9820500 9820500 100 9820600 9820600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of le?jre:d or
No. Of No. of Shares assuming fullf Locked in g thefwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0-0 Underlying | €OnVerston obIshares (XII) | o =+ ed | Number of
Shares convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding I (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
08} - Outstanding - percentage of A L
(1) convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
i Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of Asa% f XIV
s;curl 1es (Xi) %3 0; capital) (XD= | o |total | No. | OF total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi;r?;) s (VIDHX) As a ( a)‘ Shares (a). Shares cgtegory c_gtegory cvaﬁegory
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 66.88 6567839
Group
(B) Public 33.12 3003868 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9571707 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;.dtilf fully Partly No. Of shares —Sl;:);?ésnﬁzi d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paic up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a’/o0
(1T shares held : (IV)H(V)+ 0 Total
v shares Receipts (VI) (VI (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class 4
(V) held (V) ) (A+B+C2) LS OIS I pota) | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 9 6567839 6567839 | 66.88 6567839 6567839 | 66.88
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 6567839 6567839 66.88 6567839 6567839 | 66.88
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 6567839 6567839 | 66.88 6567839 6567839 | 66.88
Promoter Group
(AFA)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 2 1200 1200 0.01 1200 1200 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 1200 1200 0.01 1200 1200 0.01
2 Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal share | ; ¢ 2535851 2535851 |25.82 2535951 2535951 | 25.82
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) hol@mg nominal share 10 334184 334184 3.4 334184 334184 |3.4
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
(i) Non Resident Indians | | 7 87787 87787 0.89 87787 87787 | 0.89
(NRIs)
1)) Bodies Corporate 64 141290 141290 1.44 141290 141290 |1.44
(m) Any Other (specify) 326 152349 152349 1.55 152349 152349 | 1.55
Sub-Total (B)(4) 11469 3251461 3251461 33.11 3251561 3251561 | 33.11
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 11471 3252661 3252661 33.12 3252761 3252761 | 33.12
@HB)(3)H(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 11480 9820500 9820500 100 9820600 9820600 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 11480 9820500 9820500 100 9820600 9820600 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o ored umber o
. . . - equity shares
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X110 ’
Sr. . . - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cematenia’ize
it i i i - f total sa’o form (XIV)  gub.  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | orEL 0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % (a)' Shares (a). Shares c_ategory c_gtegory cﬁegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O N [T D)
(W)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 66.88 6567839
EQ‘]“)b'T"tal &) 66.88 6567839
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
66.88 6567839
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.01 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0 0 0 0
)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 25.82 2342525 0 0 0
(h) 3.4 283067 0 0 0
@) 0.89 87287 0 0 0
) 1.44 138640 0 0 0
(m) 1.55 152349 0 0 0
(S‘Bb'T"tal ® 33.11 3003868 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B=®)(1)+ 33.12 3003868 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)B3)+
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9571707
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 9571707

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DALLI MRUTHANJAYA

RAO SARIPALLI

S KISHORE

KARUNAKAR
S

N RATNA
KUMARI

PADMA S

SHARMILA S

TANNIRU ARUNA
KUMARI

PAN (II)

AJEPS4533M

AFVPS8615K

AIRPS8732N

AAUPN8408M

ALIPS7649N

ABNPS7567C

ABJPT1264D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4303531

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

111364

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

4303531

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

111364

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.82

6.59

5.98

4.25

2.23

1.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4303531

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

111364

Class eg:y

Total

4303531

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

111364

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

43.82

6.59

5.98

4.25

2.23

1.86

1.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.82

6.59

5.98

425

2.23

1.86

1.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

4303531

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

111364

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRI ANUSHA NAMA

RISHITA NAMA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BHXPS4167B

AHBPR9536Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

50000

6567839

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

50000

50000

6567839

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.51

0.51

66.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

50000

50000

6567839

Class eg:y

Total

50000

50000

6567839

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.51

0.51

66.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.51

0.51

66.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50000

50000

6567839

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Trusts

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

316

326

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

255

2004

150090

152349

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(Mt (VD

255

2004

150090

152349

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.53

1.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

255

2004

150090

152349

Class egty

Total

255

2004

150090

152349

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

1.53

1.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.53

1.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

255

2004

150090

152349




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0







