General information about company							
Scrip code	520075						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE706B01012						
Name of the company	SAMKRG PISTONS AND RINGS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	0	0				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	6567839			6567839	66.88	6567839		6567839	66.88
(B)	Public	11471	3252661			3252661	33.12	3252761		3252761	33.12
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	11480	9820500			9820500	100	9820600		9820600	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hole	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category		No. Of Shares Underlying  No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.88					6567839			
(B)	Public				33.12					3003868	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					9571707	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group		_			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	6567839			6567839	66.88	6567839		6567839	66.88
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	6567839			6567839	66.88	6567839		6567839	66.88
(2)	Foreign				_			_			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	6567839			6567839	66.88	6567839		6567839	66.88
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder	•	•		•	•	•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(d)	Banks	2	1200			1200	0.01	1200		1200	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	1200			1200	0.01	1200		1200	0.01
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	•	•	•	•	•			•	•	•
(3)	Central Government / S	State Government	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	10892	2535851			2535851	25.82	2535951		2535951	25.82
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10	334184			334184	3.4	334184		334184	3.4
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	177	87787			87787	0.89	87787		87787	0.89
(1)	Bodies Corporate	64	141290			141290	1.44	141290		141290	1.44
(m)	Any Other (specify)	326	152349			152349	1.55	152349		152349	1.55
Sub-Total (B)(4)		11469	3251461			3251461	33.11	3251561		3251561	33.11
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		11471	3252661			3252661	33.12	3252761		3252761	33.12
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der		•	•	•
Total ( A+B+C2 )		11480	9820500			9820500	100	9820600		9820600	100
Total (A+B+C)		11480	9820500			9820500	100	9820600		9820600	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Underlying Unoutstanding Convertible University	Shares Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				66.88					6567839			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.88					6567839			
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•		•		•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				66.88					6567839			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder			•			
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(d)				0.01					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)						•			•	•
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)							]		
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				25.82					2342525	0	0	0
(h)				3.4					283067	0	0	0
(i)				0.89					87287	0	0	0
(l)				1.44					138640	0	0	0
(m)				1.55					152349	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				33.11					3003868	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				33.12					3003868	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					9571707			
Total (A+B+C				100					9571707			

		Individ	luals/Hindu und	livided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DALLI MRUTHANJAYA RAO SARIPALLI	S KISHORE	KARUNAKAR S	N RATNA KUMARI	PADMA S	SHARMILA S	TANNIRU ARUNA KUMARI
PAN (II)	AJEPS4533M	AFVPS8615K	AIRPS8732N	AAUPN8408M	ALIPS7649N	ABNPS7567C	ABJPT1264D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4303531	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350	111364
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4303531	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350	111364
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.82	6.59	5.98	4.25	2.23	1.86	1.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)					
Class eg:X	4303531	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350	111364
Class eg:y							
Total	4303531	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350	111364
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	43.82	6.59	5.98	4.25	2.23	1.86	1.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.82	6.59	5.98	4.25	2.23	1.86	1.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwise encumbere	d (XIII)	<del></del>	T	T	T	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4303531	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350	111364
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter

	Individual	s/Hindu undivided Family					
Searial No.	8	9					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRI ANUSHA NAMA	RISHITA NAMA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	BHXPS4167B	AHBPR9536Q	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	50000	6567839				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50000	50000	6567839				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.51	0.51	66.88				
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	50000	50000	6567839				
Class eg:y							
Total	50000	50000	6567839				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.51	0.51	66.88				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.51	0.51	66.88				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares 1	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	50000	6567839				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Any Other (spe	cify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Trusts	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	9	316	326
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	255	2004	150090	152349
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	255	2004	150090	152349
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.02	1.53	1.55
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	255	2004	150090	152349
Class eg:y				
Total	255	2004	150090	152349
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.02	1.53	1.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.02	1.53	1.55
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	255	2004	150090	152349

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			